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CONTROLADOR CEA35
MANUAL DEL USUARIO

80 mm

24VE
NVE
NVE

TRC1
TTC1
NVE

PLACA DE
CABINA
(CCA35)

CONTROLES S.A.

M3
M2
M1
P5
P4
P3
P2
P1

C8
C7
C6
C5
C4
C3
C2
C1

NVE
AUX4
AV51

IML
LINGO
INDSE

PUERTO
TTL
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AUX3
A5
A4
A3
A2
A1

ENC


